HIFN Community Christmas Party
SATURDAY December 10, 2022
Feasting starts at 5:00 p.m.

Turkey w stuffing
Roast Beef
Pineapple Ham
Mashed potatoes, veggies, gravy
Apple, Cherry, & Pumpkin Pies

Celebration to take place at the Fire Hall
Please bring your feast bundles!

Special Visitor to arrive at 7:00 p.m.

ﬁ‘#




4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

8:30

9:00

HIFN Community Christmas Party
SATURDAY December 10, 2022

Agenda

Shuttle Pickup in Bekahon
Dinner

Christmas Festivities
SpecCial Visitor

Penny Table Social

Shuttle Return to Bekanhon

Please bring your feast bundles!




Henvey Inlet First Nation’s

Administration Office, Daycare, Health Centre,
Lands Office, Library, Nigig Power,
Pickerel Contracting, & the Water Plant
will close at
Noon on Wednesday December 21, 2022

for the Christmas Holidays and will reopen
Monday January 9, 2023 at 8:30 a.m.

Gas Bar hours during this time will be
Monday-Friday 9am-5pm and
Saturday- Sunday 10am-5pm

Closed on Dec 25", Dec 26, and Jan 1°




