





HIFN Community Christmas Party SATURDAY December 10, 2022 Feasting starts at 5:00 p.m.

Turkey w stuffing
Roast Beef
Pineapple Ham
Mashed potatoes, veggies, gravy
Apple, Cherry, & Pumpkin Pies

Celebration to take place at the Fire Hall Please bring your feast bundles!

Special Visitor to arrive at 7:00 p.m.













HIFN Community Christmas Party SATURDAY December 10, 2022

Agenda

	Please bring your feast bundles!
9:00	Shuttle Return to Bekanon
8:30	Penny Table Social
7:00	Special Visitor
6:00	Christmas Festivities
5:00	Dinner
4:00	Shuttle Pickup in Bekanon









Henvey Inlet First Nation's

Administration Office, Daycare, Health Centre, Lands Office, Library, Nigig Power, Pickerel Contracting, & the Water Plant will close at Noon on Wednesday December 21, 2022 for the Christmas Holidays and will reopen Monday January 9, 2023 at 8:30 a.m.

Gas Bar hours during this time will be Monday-Friday 9am-5pm and Saturday- Sunday 10am-5pm
Closed on Dec 25th, Dec 26th, and Jan 1st

